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# Qty Company

Catalogue Part Number

Description

1 1 OFS
2 1 OFS
3 1 OFSs
4 2 OFS
5 1 OFS
6 1 Carolina an OFS Company

OST
OST
OST
OST
OST

CSO

113038-2
78042-M
78043-MA
78047-M
78145-M

810-36SQT-15

Zero Guest Chair 19.5x20.25x31.25, 2 per carton
Coact, Loveseat, Midback Armless

Coact, Sofa, Midback Single Low-arm

Coact, Club Chair, Low back Armless

Coact, Corner, Mid-back Round- (patterned/striped fabrics are not
recommended on the corner units)

X&O Table s36x36x15 Tapered, Cube Table
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