

T300105

Footprint: 15' x 13'





T300105





#	Qty	Company	Catalogue	Part Number	Description
1	1	OFS	OST	113038-2	Zero Guest Chair 19.5x20.25x31.25, 2 per carton
2	1	OFS	OST	78042-M	Coact, Loveseat, Midback Armless
3	1	OFS	OST	78043-MA	Coact, Sofa, Midback Single Low-arm
4	2	OFS	OST	78047-M	Coact, Club Chair, Low back Armless
5	1	OFS	OST	78145-M	Coact, Corner, Mid-back Round- (patterned/striped fabrics are not recommended on the corner units)
6	1	Carolina an OFS Company	CSO	810-36SQT-15	X&O Table s36x36x15 Tapered, Cube Table